504 LAWS OF MARYLAND

36.03.03.08 Research
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nmnay
be rade available by
approved budget amendment...

36.03.03.10 Auxiliary Enterprises
General Fund Appropriatiof....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may

be made available by
approved budget amendment...

36.03.03.11 Helene Fuld School of
Nursing
General Fund AppropriatioD.e..e.
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget amendment...

36.03.03.18 Intercollegiate
Athletics
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

12,075

92,560

28,041

203,555

516,410

77,010

Total General Fund AppropriatioNeececesccss
Total Special Fund Appropriation.........
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNe..ecec-..

Total AppropriatioONececsccscscnvsccnase

FROSTBURG STATE COLLEGE

Ch. 86

104,635

231,596

593,420

48,862

4,661,587
2,478,916
1,413,562

8,554,065



