36.03.03.08 Research Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	12,075 92,560	104,635
36.03.03.10 Auxiliary Enterprises General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	28,041	
approved budget amendment 36.03.03.11 Helene Fuld School of Nursing	203,555	231,596
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	516,410	
approved budget amendment 36.03.03.18 Intercollegiate Athletics	77,010	593,420
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment		48,862
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	• • • • • • • •	4,661,587 2,478,916 1,413,562
Total Appropriation	*****	8,554,065